
1078 Bruce Road 12, P.O. Box 150, Formosa ON Canada N0G 1W0 
Tel 519-367-3040, Fax 519-367-3041, publicinfo@svca.on.ca, www.svca.on.ca 

Watershed Member Municipalities 
Municipality of Arran-Elderslie, Municipality of Brockton, Township of Chatsworth, Municipality of Grey Highlands, 

Town of Hanover, Township of Howick, Municipality of Morris-Turnberry, Municipality of South Bruce, 
Township of Huron-Kinloss, Municipality of Kincardine, Town of Minto, Township of Wellington North, 

Town of Saugeen Shores, Township of Southgate, Municipality of West Grey 

2021 Authority Meeting Schedule 
Revised February 18, 2021 

1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

Friday January 22 – Annual Meeting  

Thursday February 18      

Thursday March 18 

Thursday April 15 

Thursday May 20         

Thursday June 17 

Thursday July 15 

Thursday September 16 – Budget Review 

Thursday October 21        

Thursday November 18 

Thursday December 16         1:00 p.m. 
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